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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 11 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
15.05.2016 - 10:00 Results
Estonian Records 25.92 ALJAND Triin TOP Debrecen (HUN) 22.05.2012
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 28.78 GROSSMANN Tess TOP Tartu 28.06.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 28.04 ALNEK Kertu Ly USK Tartu 10.04.2016
Aura Open Cup Records Open 28.75 ROMANJUK Maria EST Tartu 25.05.2014
Aura Open Cup Records - 12 33.04 RANNAMETS Brita EST Tartu 14.05.2016
Aura Open Cup Records 13 - 14 29.53 ARIA Hannabel EST Tartu 25.05.2014
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.57 510
Meet record!

2. KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.79 453
3. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.86 450
4. KIVIRAEHK Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.80 413
5. FERSTA Elizabete 04 BJSS Ridzene 34.09 368
6. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.11 367
7. ZIRK Heleri 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.36 359
8. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.40 358
9. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 34.91 342

10. KRESLINA Darja 03 BJSS Ridzene 34.92 342
11. PLASCINSKYTE Guste 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 34.93 342
12. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 35.16 335
13. AMBERG Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.00 312
14. ZVIGURE Patricija 04 BJSS Ridzene 36.36 303
15. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.52 299
16. KORIN Sini 03 Nokian Pyry                   36.65 296
17. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.18 283
18. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 37.19 283
19. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 37.22 282

TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 37.22 282
21. SAARLEHT Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.36 279
22. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.41 278
23. ESKEL Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.42 278
24. MYLLYKALLIO Ronja 03 Nokian Pyry                   38.07 264
25. UNTERA Miia Margaret 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.36 258
26. NURK Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.46 256
27. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.55 254
28. BLAZYTE Emilija 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 38.80 249
29. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.89 247
30. PETROVA Olesja 05 SK Spars-MK 39.51 236
31. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 39.65 233
32. PALU Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.33 222
33. ULLA Kaisa 03 Hiiu Hueljes 40.74 215
34. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 40.82 214
35. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.06 210
36. WIREN Minea 03 Nokian Pyry                   41.13 209
37. BLAIVAS Polina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 41.41 205
38. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 41.67 201
39. NOUSIAINEN Jenna 05 Nokian Pyry                   41.73 200
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 11, Girls, 50m Butterfly, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

40. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Spordiklubi Shark 42.27 193
41. RANTALA Salla 04 Nokian Pyry                   42.28 192
42. LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nokian Pyry                   42.54 189
43. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry                   42.57 188
44. TOMPERI Erica 04 Nokian Pyry                   42.58 188
45. DOMAN Maia 06 Spordiklubi Shark 42.94 184
46. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 43.35 178
47. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.56 176
48. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.42 166
49. MALING Helena 05 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 44.60 164
50. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 45.66 153
51. MALMINEN Amanda 04 Nokian Pyry                   46.10 148
52. HUSARI Hilma 04 Nokian Pyry                   46.79 142

TSEREPOVA Maria 05 Spordiklubi Garant 46.79 142
54. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.05 139
55. JUVAKKA Sivi 05 Nokian Pyry                   47.68 134
56. ISRAEL Romi 07 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 48.07 131
57. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 49.16 122

DSQ MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 30.42 517
2. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 31.90 449
3. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 32.12 439
4. ASPEGREN Timea 02 Ullensakersvoemmerne 32.21 436
5. HOOLMA Maylin-Marie 02 Spordiklubi Garant 33.31 394
6. ANDLA Laura 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.79 377
7. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.81 377
8. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 33.86 375
9. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.11 367

10. MIKK Roberta 01 Hiiu Hueljes 34.51 354
11. OSTROM Sara Dahl 02 Ullensakersvoemmerne 35.72 319
12. RAAG Hanna Marie 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.24 306
13. MINTAUTISKA Nora 02 BJSS Ridzene 37.81 269

DSQ PETROVA Arina 01 Johvi Spordikool
GA - False Start

DSQ LILL Grete 01 Spordiklubi Shark
BfD - Did not bring arms forward and/or backward simultaneously

Open

1. OLEM Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 29.60 562
2. TOLMATS Laura 94 Spordiklubi Garant 30.11 534
3. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 30.42 517
4. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.57 510

Meet record!

5. RIMMEREIDE Camilla 00 Ullensakersvoemmerne 30.65 506
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 11, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

6. POLLISINSKI Kirke 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.15 482
7. KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.79 453
8. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.86 450
9. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 31.90 449

10. LUBANE Lasma 00 BJSS Ridzene 32.09 441
11. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 32.12 439
12. ASPEGREN Timea 02 Ullensakersvoemmerne 32.21 436
13. VEJONE Alise 98 BJSS Ridzene 32.32 431
14. KIVIRAEHK Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.80 413
15. HOOLMA Maylin-Marie 02 Spordiklubi Garant 33.31 394
16. SKJAVELAND Thea 99 Ullensakersvoemmerne 33.50 387
17. ANDLA Laura 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.79 377
18. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.81 377
19. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 33.86 375
20. FERSTA Elizabete 04 BJSS Ridzene 34.09 368
21. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.11 367

VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.11 367
23. ZIRK Heleri 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.36 359
24. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.40 358
25. MIKK Roberta 01 Hiiu Hueljes 34.51 354

OKS Eva Liisa 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.51 354
27. BUKSA Diana 98 BJSS Ridzene 34.62 351
28. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 34.91 342
29. KRESLINA Darja 03 BJSS Ridzene 34.92 342
30. PLASCINSKYTE Guste 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 34.93 342
31. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 35.16 335
32. JAGUSON Laura 00 Wiru Swim 35.62 322
33. OSTROM Sara Dahl 02 Ullensakersvoemmerne 35.72 319
34. AMBERG Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.00 312
35. REIN Laura 00 Spordiklubi Shark 36.11 309
36. RAAG Hanna Marie 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.24 306
37. ZVIGURE Patricija 04 BJSS Ridzene 36.36 303
38. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.52 299
39. KORIN Sini 03 Nokian Pyry                   36.65 296
40. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.18 283
41. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 37.19 283
42. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 37.22 282

TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 37.22 282
44. SAARLEHT Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.36 279
45. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.41 278
46. ESKEL Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.42 278
47. MINTAUTISKA Nora 02 BJSS Ridzene 37.81 269
48. MYLLYKALLIO Ronja 03 Nokian Pyry                   38.07 264
49. UNTERA Miia Margaret 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.36 258
50. NURK Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.46 256
51. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.55 254
52. BLAZYTE Emilija 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 38.80 249
53. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.89 247
54. SUKKO Marita 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 39.36 239
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 11, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

55. PETROVA Olesja 05 SK Spars-MK 39.51 236
56. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 39.65 233
57. PALU Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.33 222
58. ULLA Kaisa 03 Hiiu Hueljes 40.74 215
59. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 40.82 214
60. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.06 210
61. WIREN Minea 03 Nokian Pyry                   41.13 209
62. BLAIVAS Polina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 41.41 205
63. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 41.67 201
64. NOUSIAINEN Jenna 05 Nokian Pyry                   41.73 200
65. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Spordiklubi Shark 42.27 193
66. RANTALA Salla 04 Nokian Pyry                   42.28 192
67. LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nokian Pyry                   42.54 189
68. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry                   42.57 188
69. TOMPERI Erica 04 Nokian Pyry                   42.58 188
70. DOMAN Maia 06 Spordiklubi Shark 42.94 184
71. JOALA Anni 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 43.19 180
72. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 43.35 178
73. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.56 176
74. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.42 166
75. MALING Helena 05 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 44.60 164
76. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 45.66 153
77. MALMINEN Amanda 04 Nokian Pyry                   46.10 148
78. HUSARI Hilma 04 Nokian Pyry                   46.79 142

TSEREPOVA Maria 05 Spordiklubi Garant 46.79 142
80. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.05 139
81. JUVAKKA Sivi 05 Nokian Pyry                   47.68 134
82. ISRAEL Romi 07 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 48.07 131
83. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 49.16 122

DSQ PETROVA Arina 01 Johvi Spordikool
GA - False Start

DSQ MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ LILL Grete 01 Spordiklubi Shark
BfD - Did not bring arms forward and/or backward simultaneously


